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8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCOL)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

Marka

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

Stok

10+
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Fiyat

63,00 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

145,95
usb

236,25
usb

25,72 USD
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Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4UQ8G32C28YNBAA-1)

8GB DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC18IDCO1)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16CDCOL)

Team T-Force TUF Yellow Delta RGB 16GB
1x16GB 3200Mhz DDR4 Gaming Ram CL16
(TF9D416G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force TUF RGB Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF9D416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

16GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16
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Team
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Kingston

Kingston

28,35

36,75

37,80

49,61

50,40

50,40

51,45

55,54

57,75

62,90

71,40

72,34

72,45

82,95
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- . Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 93,45 USD
3200 i

e MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 103,95
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram usb
E—— (TF4D432G3600HC18IDCO1)
] 32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON Kingston 0 107,10
% RGB 2x16 uSD
16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR Kingston 0 110,25
KINGSTON RGB 2x8 usb
m Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 125,90
[~ = 4 5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram usp
¢ (FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)
- Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB Team 0 126,00
p— 2x16GB 6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram usb
— (FF2D532G6000HC38IDCO1)
T T Team T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 126,95
= 5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram usb
¢ (FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 134,40
—v 5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram usb
) (FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 136,50
—v> 5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram usb
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)
. Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 Apacer 0 142,80
‘W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2) usb
&
. Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 Apacer 0 152,25
‘M DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2) usb
L
m Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 157,40
[~ = 7600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL36 usp
¢ (FF3D532G7600HC36DDCO1)
Team T-Force Xtreem Black 32GB 2X16GB Team 0 177,45
ﬁ 7200Mhz CL34 Ram uSD
(FFOD532G7200HC34ADCO1)
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 198,45
—v> 7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram usb

(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)



ne s

64GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/64TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x32

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB 2x16GB 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Kingston

Kingston

Team

199,50
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb



